
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR CONTRACT UPDATE #____ 
 

Pursuant to the terms of your awarded contract, all Contractors must notify and receive approval from 
Region 14 Education Service Center (“Region 14 ESC”) when there is an update to the contract. No request 
will be officially approved without the prior written authorization from Region 14 ESC. Region 14 ESC 
reserves the right to accept or reject any request. 

_________________________________(Contractor Name) hereby provides notice of the 

following update to Region 14 ESC contract number ___________________________ for 

_________________________________________________ (Contract Title) on this date 

________________. 

Instructions:  

Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to sign the 
signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.  

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect members, 
i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.  
 

Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers 

□ Additions 

□ Deletions  

Products/Services (check all that apply) 

□ Additions 

□ Deletions 

□ Modifications 

□ Pricing Update  

Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach another page if 
necessary). 

 
 
 
 

NCPA Contract #01-127
Safe Email and Storage Accounts

6/3/2025

Gaggle.Net, Inc.

Gaggle would like to include ReachOut Pro as an additional service under this agreement. 
We currently offer ReachOut, and ReachOut Pro represents a new, enhanced tier of service 
now available to school districts.

An updated pricing page is attached, with the new addition clearly highlighted.

Thank you for considering this request. We have a district interested in utilizing this agreement 
to purchase the ReachOut Pro service.

Docusign Envelope ID: C7FC8646-7058-4F37-AAB1-886572E5C786



 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
Vendor Name 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
Submitted By 
 
 
_________________________________________________ _______________________ 
Signature        Date 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR USE BY Region 14 ESC ONLY: 
 
 
 
 
Emily Jeffrey, Chief Financial Officer 
 
 
_________________________________________________ _______________________ 
Signature        Date 
 
 

Gaggle.Net, Inc.

Jennie Eft, Director of Sales Operations

6/3/2025

Docusign Envelope ID: C7FC8646-7058-4F37-AAB1-886572E5C786

6/12/2025 | 12:02 PM PDT



 
GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

Google or Microsoft O365 
One-time Set-up Fee (1 – 2,999 students)       $3,000 
One-time Set-up Fee (3,000 – 9,999 students)       $5,000 
One-time Set-up Fee (10,000 – 24,999 students)      $7,500 
One-time Set-up Fee (25,000+ students)       Custom 
Annual Maintenance Fee (1 – 2,999 students)      $1,500 
Annual Maintenance Fee (3,000 – 9,999 students)     $2,500 
Annual Maintenance Fee (3,000 – 9,999 students)     $3,750 
Annual Maintenance Fee (25,000+ students)      Custom 

 
Students (Annual fee per account)               
Drive and Email          $6.00     
Email Only          $3.80   
Drive Only          $3.80   
Google Chat          $3.00 
Microsoft Teams         $3.00 
Email for Dual Accounts         $1.00 
Drive for Dual Accounts         $1.00 
Email and Drive for Dual Accounts       $2.00  
Gaggle After Hours         $3.00 
 
Staff (Annual fee per account) 
Drive and Email          $15.00 
Email Only          $10.00 
Drive Only          $5.00 
 
Canvas LMS         
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)        $1,000 
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account)      $2.00 
 
Gaggle Web Filter         
Set Up Fee (<10,000 Students, One-time fee)      $2,500 
Set Up Fee (>10,000 Students, One-time fee)      $5,000 
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account)      $2.00 
 
 
 
 

Gaggle NCPA Pricing 
Contract #01-127 

Docusign Envelope ID: C7FC8646-7058-4F37-AAB1-886572E5C786



 

 2 

 
GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT WEB FILTER ADD-ON* 
Web Filter Add-On (One-time fee) $1,000 
Web-Filter Add-On (Annual fee per account) $2.00 
 

GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT WEB FILTER ADD-ON* 
Web Filter Add-On (One-time fee) $1,000 
Web-Filter Add-On (Annual fee per account) $2.00 
 

GAGGLE SAFETY TIPLINE* 
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)        $1,000 
SpeakUp (Annual fee per account)       $1.00 
  
GAGGLE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
Onsite          $4,000 
Individual Webinar        $1,200 
Webinar Bundle        $2,000 
Custom Webinar        $2,000 
  
ARCHIVING 
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)        $1,000 
 
Staff 
Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)      $7.00 
Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)      $5.00 
Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)    $4.00 
Account Migration (All accounts, One-time fee per account)    $8.00 
Account Migration (Select accounts, One-time fee per account)   $30.00 
Data Dump         $8.00 
 
Students 
Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)      $3.00 
Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)      $3.00 
Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)    $1.50 
 
*Included at no charge with Gaggle Safety Management for Email and Drive. 

 
 

Docusign Envelope ID: C7FC8646-7058-4F37-AAB1-886572E5C786



 

 3 

 
GAGGLE THERAPY AND COACHING 
Set Up Fee (One-time fee, tiered based on student enrollment)   $3,000 - $17,000 
Session Costs  
(Billed against a District-allotted Retainer based on student enrollment) 

Therapy and Coaching Session Fee     $160 
No Show Session Fee       $65 
Initial Client Assessment Session Fee     $200 
Coordinated Care Session Fee      $160 

 
GAGGLE REACHOUT CRISIS LINE 
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)       $1,000 
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account - $4,000 minimum)   $5.00  
ReachOut Pro Student Accounts ((Annual fee per account)   $50.00 

 

Docusign Envelope ID: C7FC8646-7058-4F37-AAB1-886572E5C786


		2025-06-12T12:02:34-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




